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It does not appear that there is sufficient evidence to link
Salvador Diaz Verson, Jose Luis Pujol, and Ray Molan to the Masferrer
conspiracy. However, it does appear they have agreed to attack Cuba,
from the United States. If this is established and if an overt act
to effect the object of the conspiracy is committed, such as the
gathering together of individuals under such circumstances as to
make clear that they were about to engage in an expedition against
Cuba from the United States, there could be a conspiracy to violate

l Section 960, _

‘ We are reviewing other information furnished by the Bureau and
will review future information concerning subject and if any such
information points to a possible violation of law, we will advise you.
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